
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Brickman Cara 8 Language Arts cbrickman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Davidowitz Greg 6-8 Language Arts gkdavidowitz@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Falzone Nancy 6 6 nfalzone@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Hubbard Carol 6-8 Language Arts cfhubbard@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Jackson Maggie 6-8 Language Arts mjackosn@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Kane Tara 6-8 Language Arts takane@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Kent Scott 6-7 Language Arts sjkent@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Krowka Yvonne 7 7 ykrowka@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Kurek Melissa 7 Language Arts mkurek@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Lacher Jennifer 8 Language Arts jalacher@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Letizia Gerda 8 Language Arts gmletizia@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Maher Michelle 6-8 Language Arts mmaher@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

McCullough Kathryn 7 Language Arts kmccullough@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Navarro Allison 6-8 Language Arts anavarro@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Ostrom Chris 6-8 Language Arts cmostrom@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Pastula Regina 6 Language Arts rpastula@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Rasmussen Helen 6-8 Language Arts hrassmussen@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Ring Alicia 6-8 English aring@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Rusch Catherine 6-8 Language Arts crusch@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Saintsing Lisa 6-8 Language Arts lsaintsing@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Samuelson Ashley 6 Language Arts awsamuelson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Schiefer MaryJo 6 Language Arts mschiefer@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Siczek Robin 7 Language Arts rcsiczek@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School
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